    PCIe Gen4 x2  |  3D TLC  |  -12–72 °C
Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type B card
REV 004
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/
1
CFexpress 4.0
Type B card (Essential Pro)

3
Product datasheet
1. Order information
The following table lists the standard part numbers for Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type B card. For customization and design
service inquiries, including – but not limited to – custom operating temperature, capacity, over-provisioning, endurance,
performance, and power, please contact your Exascend account manager or send us an email at sales@exascend.us.
Table 1: CFexpress 4.0 Type B card product list
PART NUMBER CAPACITY* FLASH TYPE FORM FACTOR
EXPC4EB256GB 256GB * 3D TLC CFexpress 4.0 type B
EXPC4EB512GB 512GB * 3D TLC CFexpress 4.0 type B
EXPC4EB001TB 1TB * 3D TLC CFexpress 4.0 type B
EXPC4EB002TB 2TB * 3D TLC CFexpress 4.0 type B
2. Part number decoder
EX PC4 EB 512GB
1. Exascend
2. Product series
         PC4= CFexpress 4.0 series
3. Form factor
SB= CFexpress 4.0 type B Element Pro
EB= CFexpress 4.0 type B Essential Pro
NB= CFexpress 4.0 type B Nitro Pro
4. Capacity
    PCIe Gen4 x2  |  3D TLC  |  -12–72 °C
Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type B card
REV 004
Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://cinema.exascend.com/contact-us/
4
3. Product overview
3.1 CFexpress 4.0 Type B card
Exascend provides customizable hardware and firmware design, manufacturing, and service of cutting-edge SSD products
and advanced storage systems. Our products are designed specifically for high reliability commercial, enterprise data center,
and cloud computing applications. By combining world class design R&D, and superior execution in delivery and support
capabilities, Exascend strives to provide customers with the best in class product and service, enabling enhanced boot times,
faster application load times, reduced power consumption and extended reliability.
Essential Pro series product supports CFexpress 4.0 Type-B form factors, integrating high speed PCIe Gen 4 x 2 interface
with 3D TLC NAND flash memory technology, delivering capacities up to 2TB.
CFexpress 4.0 Type B (Essential Pro) is available in 256GB to 2TB capacity configurations, featuring premium 3D TLC NAND
flash and offering performance of up to 3,750 MB/s read and 3,350MB/s write.
Key product highlights include:
• High I/O and throughput performance
• LDPC technology secures NAND endurance
• Advanced Flash management and global wear leveling algorithm extending drive life
• High stability and reliability
• Temperature monitoring and throttling
• Generous Lifetime-limited global warranty
4. Detailed specifications
Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type B provides extreme maximum performance, generous sustained performance, and unrivaled
reliability – ensuring a seamless experience for even the most demanding users.
Made possible by its premium 3D TLC NAND flash and the embedded PCIe Gen4 controller, Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type
B’s burst performance tops out at 3,750 MB/s read and 3,350 MB/s write, with sequential performance of 3,500 MB/s read and
3,000 MB/s write. This extreme level of performance guarantees not only seamless photo capture but also enables high-
frequency burst photography and smooth video capture without frame drops or occasional stutters.
The Exascend CFexpress 4.0 Type B memory card’s compact and rugged design also provides protection against
environmental and external hazards including shocks, vibrations, X-ray and magnetism. These features paired with
Exascend’s generous limited-lifetime warranty and industry-leading data recovery services make it a reliable companion for
demanding shoots and storing invaluable footage.
4.1 Capacity